
MYC Marathon 

Medway Yacht Club 

Results are final as of 16:29 on August 5, 2018 

Overall 

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A 

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 
    

Total Nett 

1st Class 3 Muffin Wayfarer 10974 MYC Richard Stone Catherine Gore 1102 1.0 1.0 1.0 

2nd Class 3 Happy Ever After Wayfarer 11118 WSC John Goudie Sarah Mason 1102 2.0 2.0 2.0 

3rd Class 3 Whizo Wayfarer 11170 WSC Brian Lamb Sam Pygall 1102 3.0 3.0 3.0 

4th Class 3 Senior Moment Wayfarer 11211 MYC Mark Lee Jane Lee 1102 4.0 4.0 4.0 

5th Class 5   Musto Skiff 556 WSC Graeme Oliver   849 5.0 5.0 5.0 

6th Class 3 Moonshine Wayfarer 10618 MYC Tony Alexander John Moon 1102 6.0 6.0 6.0 
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Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 
    

Total Nett 

7th Class 5   Alto 122 WSC Chris Ashby Ian Parris 920 7.0 7.0 7.0 

8th Class 5   Musto Skiff 539 WSC Neil Ashby   849 8.0 8.0 8.0 

9th Class 4   V3000 3602 BBSC Mathew Wolstenholme Peter Wolstenholme 1007 9.0 9.0 9.0 

10th Class 4 BD2 Sonata 8999 MYC Zoe Bolton The Boltons 1053 10.0 10.0 10.0 

11th Class 5   Musto Skiff 419 WSC Richard Smith   849 11.0 11.0 11.0 

12th Class 5   Alto 118 WSC Tim Kift   920 12.0 12.0 12.0 

13th Class 4 Gandalf Dragon 726 MYC Edwin Hannant Sue Hannant 986 13.0 13.0 13.0 

14th Class 3 Hardtack Wayfarer 7899 MYC Jonathan Hood Hugo Davis 1102 14.0 14.0 14.0 

15th Class 2 YNOT   3914 MYC Tony Owens Dick Owens / John Stevens 1120 15.0 15.0 15.0 

16th Class 2   2000 22115 WSC Lesley Orouke Anna Crane 1109 16.0 16.0 16.0 
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Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY R1 
    

Total Nett 

17th Class 2 Monkey Business Squib 289 MYC •Gerry Aimes Michael Wright 1142 17.0 17.0 17.0 

18th Class 5   Musto Skiff 160 WSC Graeme Smith   849 18.0 18.0 18.0 

19th Class 3 Amazon Wayfarer 10264 MYC Nigel Pye Andy Howard 1102 19.0 19.0 19.0 

20th Class 2 Papillon Micro Tonner 221 MYC Archie Campbell   1120 20.0 20.0 20.0 

21st Class 2   Byte CII 2624 IOSSC Ellena Balycheva   1144 21.0 21.0 21.0 

22nd Class 2   2000 21314 WSC Phil Cope Gavin Cope 1109 22.0 22.0 22.0 

23rd                 26.0 DNC 26.0 26.0 

23rd Class 4   Blaze 617 WSC Dave Thurnell   1027 26.0 DNF 26.0 26.0 

23rd Class 5   Alto 120 WSC David Mason Stuart Mason 920 26.0 DNF 26.0 26.0 
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R1 

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

1 Class 3 Muffin Wayfarer 10974 MYC Richard Stone Catherine Gore 1102 10:20:00 14:28:38 4:08:38 3:45:37 1.0 

2 Class 3 Happy Ever After Wayfarer 11118 WSC John Goudie Sarah Mason 1102 10:20:00 14:28:47 4:08:47 3:45:45 2.0 

3 Class 3 Whizo Wayfarer 11170 WSC Brian Lamb Sam Pygall 1102 10:20:00 14:28:50 4:08:50 3:45:48 3.0 

4 Class 3 Senior Moment Wayfarer 11211 MYC Mark Lee Jane Lee 1102 10:20:00 14:31:52 4:11:52 3:48:33 4.0 

5 Class 5   Musto Skiff 556 WSC Graeme Oliver   849 10:40:00 13:54:27 3:14:27 3:49:02 5.0 

6 Class 3 Moonshine Wayfarer 10618 MYC Tony Alexander John Moon 1102 10:20:00 14:34:35 4:14:35 3:51:01 6.0 

7 Class 5   Alto 122 WSC Chris Ashby Ian Parris 920 10:40:00 14:15:17 3:35:17 3:54:00 7.0 

8 Class 5   Musto Skiff 539 WSC Neil Ashby   849 10:40:00 14:01:56 3:21:56 3:57:51 8.0 

9 Class 4   V3000 3602 BBSC Mathew Wolstenholme Peter Wolstenholme 1007 10:30:00 14:29:55 3:59:55 3:58:15 9.0 



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

10 Class 4 BD2 Sonata 8999 MYC Zoe Bolton The Boltons 1053 10:30:00 14:42:09 4:12:09 3:59:28 10.0 

11 Class 5   Musto Skiff 419 WSC Richard Smith   849 10:40:00 14:06:57 3:26:57 4:03:45 11.0 

12 Class 5   Alto 118 WSC Tim Kift   920 10:40:00 14:28:11 3:48:11 4:08:02 12.0 

13 Class 4 Gandalf Dragon 726 MYC Edwin Hannant Sue Hannant 986 10:30:00 14:35:10 4:05:10 4:08:39 13.0 

14 Class 3 Hardtack Wayfarer 7899 MYC Jonathan Hood Hugo Davis 1102 10:20:00 14:54:16 4:34:16 4:08:53 14.0 

15 Class 2 YNOT   3914 MYC Tony Owens Dick Owens / John Stevens 1120 10:10:00 14:54:22 4:44:22 4:13:54 15.0 

16 Class 2   2000 22115 WSC Lesley Orouke Anna Crane 1109 10:10:00 14:53:40 4:43:40 4:15:47 16.0 

17 Class 2 Monkey Business Squib 289 MYC •Gerry Aimes Michael Wright 1142 10:10:00 15:09:12 4:59:12 4:22:00 17.0 

18 Class 5   Musto Skiff 160 WSC Graeme Smith   849 10:40:00 14:24:14 3:44:14 4:24:07 18.0 

19 Class 3 Amazon Wayfarer 10264 MYC Nigel Pye Andy Howard 1102 10:12:00 15:08:06 4:56:06 4:28:42 19.0 



Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName PY Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points 

20 Class 2 Papillon Micro Tonner 221 MYC Archie Campbell   1120 10:10:00 15:12:17 5:02:17 4:29:54 20.0 

21 Class 2   Byte CII 2624 IOSSC Ellena Balycheva   1144 10:10:00 16:07:34 5:57:34 5:12:33 21.0 

22 Class 2   2000 21314 WSC Phil Cope Gavin Cope 1109 10:10:00 16:28:45 6:18:45 5:41:31 22.0 

23 Class 4   Blaze 617 WSC Dave Thurnell   1027     DNF   26.0 

23 Class 5   Alto 120 WSC David Mason Stuart Mason 920     DNF   26.0 
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